Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 1, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 22Clay, C. C., Jr. to Cabaniss, Charles Eugene, 1868Image 1r01c01-22-000-0013ContentsIndexAbout

WAH, C PC, Roberts Collection, 101 (23) Cabaniss, Challes &. Clay Jr, C. C FOLPER 22,1868 My dear Charles, I find that I cannot conveni. butty have before hes day agleinon + write this, to ab. price you Hoping if will be too. dis afferen Lenth

Names:

Cabaniss, Charles

Cabaniss, Charles E.

envelope

Types:

correspondence

Dates:

May 3, 1868

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 1, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 22Clay, C. C., Jr. to Cabaniss, Charles Eugene, 1868Image 2r01c01-22-000-0014ContentsIndexAbout

UAH, CPC, Roberts Collection, 101 (20) Cabaniss, Challes E. Clay Jr, C. C FOLPER 22,1868 Jami yr. finde, Jami yr. finde, C. C. Clay. Sunday J. M. May 3. 8 1868.

Names:

Clay, C. C.

Types:

correspondence

Dates:

May 3, 1868

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 1, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 22Clay, C. C., Jr. to Cabaniss, Charles Eugene, 1868Image 3r01c01-22-000-0015ContentsIndexAbout

UAH, CPC, Roberts Collection, 101 (23) Cabaniss, Challes &. Clay Jr, C. C FOLDER 22,1868 My dear Charles, I am sorry to inform you that I am mecessarily de-Famido yet another day - we will leave (J. T.) To monon after non. Way 5. The S. C. C. Clay

Names:

Cabaniss, Charles

Clay, C. C.

Types:

correspondence

Dates:

May 5, 1868

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 1, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 22Clay, C. C., Jr. to Cabaniss, Charles Eugene, 1868ContentsIndexAbout

Table of Contents

<u>Image 1</u> (r01c01-22-000-0013) <u>Image 2</u> (r01c01-22-000-0014) Image 3 (r01c01-22-000-0015) Table of Contents Name & Place Index About the Collection Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection: Series 1, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 22Clay, C. C., Jr. to Cabaniss, Charles Eugene, 1868ContentsIndexAbout

Name & Place Index

Cabaniss, Charles E. <u>1</u> Cabaniss, Charles <u>1</u>, <u>3</u> Clay, C. C. <u>2</u>, <u>3</u>

Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.



The UAH Archives and Special Collections M. Louis Salmon Library